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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\WSS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH\WSS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH068.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\WSS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
3/10/2015 ,  13:09 ,  duration  6 min 3 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3506525 ,  CCD-Z  = 1250
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             11.8 100.0  0.775  0.878  0.713    938
      #20       #16    16.3  88.2  0.822  0.886  0.726   3955
      #30       #20    19.4  71.9  0.844  0.890  0.724  12397
      #40       #30    16.8  52.5  0.854  0.888  0.714  29859
      #50       #40    14.3  35.7  0.869  0.891  0.712  72160
      #60       #50     6.4  21.4  0.880  0.894  0.710  70896
      #70       #60     5.0  15.0  0.889  0.897  0.709  90163
     #140       #70     9.1  10.0  0.869  0.895  0.690 507135
      PAN      #140     0.9   0.9  0.788  0.882  0.624 3616659

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #14 #120
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 211.8
 50.0 572.2
 90.0 1240.6

SPAN3 = 1.798 
U3 = 3.248 
Mv3(x) = 659.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 411.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.837
Mean value Symm3 = 0.888
Mean value b/l3 = 0.698
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.374
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.601
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